
Greater New Orleans In-Person AA Meetings updated November 18, 2024  

DAILY MEETINGS 

Wake Up, 6:30am Mon-Fri, 7am Sat-Sun, Serenity by the Lake, 3300 Monroe St., Mandeville, LA 70448 
Breakfast at Bucktown, 7am, Monday-Friday, 1520 Chickasaw Ave., St. Mark’s Lutheran Church. Metairie, LA 
Right Track, 7am, Mon-Fri, 8am Saturday and Sunday , Old Road Coffee, 2024 Bayou Rd., NOLA 70116 
Eye Openers, 7:15am, Monday – Sunday, Unity of Metairie Church, 3303 Richland Ave, Metairie 70002 
On The Dot, 7:15am, Mon-Fri, 1924 St. Charles Ave, Zion Lutheran Church, New Orleans, LA 70130 

Houma Group, 10am, Mon-Sun, 6:30pm, Fri and Sat,, Easy Does It Club, 101 Munson Dr., Houma, LA 70360 
Solutions, 10:30am, Mon-Fri, Boulevard Club, 211 N. Norman C. Francis Pkwy, New Orleans, LA 70119 
Stable & Sturdy, 10:30am Mon-Fri & Sunday, 2372 St. Claude Ave, Lambda Center, inside NO Healing Center, NOLA 
70117, #270, 2nd Floor Upper, Marigny  
Lunch Bunch Metairie, 12 noon, M-F, St. Clement of Rome Parish Center, 4317 Richland Ave., Met, 70002 
Midday On Broadway, 12noon, Monday - Fridays, St. Charles Ave. Baptist, 7100 St Charles Ave, NOLA 70118 
Bucktown “These are the Steps We Took”, 12pm, Mon-Fri, St. Mark’s, 1520 Chickasaw Ave., Met, LA 70005 
Noon Meeting Group, 12pm Mon-Fri, 1pm Sat-Sun, Journey Christian Church, 525 Julius Ave, Jefferson 
St. John’s Noon, 12p noon Mon-Fri, 2pm Sat, St. John’s Episcopal Church, 2109 17th St, Kenner, 70062 
Hi & Dry, 12pm, Tues-Friday, St. Cecelia House, 131 South New Hampshire St., Covington, LA 70433 
Noon Reflections. 12pm, Mon-Fri, Serenity by the Lake, 3300 Monroe St., Mandeville, LA 70448 
High Noon, 12pm, daily, 7pm Mon, Wed, Sat,  8pm Fridays, 505 St. Louis St., Thibodaux, LA 70301 
Serenity on the Bayou, 12pm & 7:15pm, Monday-Sunday, 36445 Old Bayou Liberty Rd., Slidell, LA 70460 
Wayback, noon and 6pm, Monday-Sunday, The Alano Club, 645 Codifer St., Slidell, LA 70458 
Bogalusa Group, 7pm nightly, except Sat, noon and 3pm, 1918 Ave F, Last house, Bogalusa, LA 70427 
Sober & Serene at 12:15pm, Mon-Fri & Sun, 2372 St. Claude Ave, Lambda Center, inside New Orleans Healing Center, 
#270, 2nd Floor Upper, Marigny 
Lunch Bunch Hammond, 12:15pm Mon-Sun, 7pm Tues, Thurs, Sat, Sun, 404 W. Thomas St., Hammond, LA 70401 
The Three, 3pm, Monday – Sunday, Serenity by the Lake, 3300 Monroe St., Mandeville 70448 
Sunlight of the Spirit at Happy Hour, 4:30pm, Mon-Fri, Sunday, 1656 N. Tonti St., NOLA 70119 
Helping Hands, 6pm, Monday-Saturday, Parkway Presbyterian, 6200 Camphor St., Metairie, 70003 
Haappy Hour, 6pm, Mon, Wed, Fri, Sat, 2109 17th St, St. John’s, Kenner, LA 70062 
Sobriety at Six, 6pm, Mon-Sun, Boulevard Club, 211 N. Norman C. Francis Pkwy, NOLA, 70119, Midcity 
Mandeville Group, 6pm, Mon-Sun, Serenity by the Lake, 3300 Monroe St., Mandeville 70448 
No Name Group, 7pm, Mon-Sun, 8616 E. Main St., Houma, LA 70360 
Road to Recovery, 8pm, Mon-Sat, 3300 Monroe St, Serenity by the Lake, Mandeville, LA 70448 
Grupo Tercer Paso, 8pm, Mon-Sun, 1117 Veterans Blvd., Kenner. La 70062 SPANISH 2 hour meetings 
Grupo Unidad Hispania, 8-10pm, Mon– Sun, 3334 Severn Ave., Suite 6, Metairie, LA 70001 SPANISH SPEAKING 
The Misfits, 10:10pm nightly, Serenity by the Lake, 3300 Monroe St., Mandeville, LA, young people’s meeting 
 

 

MONDAY 

New Day, 6:30am, Mon, Wed, Fri, Easy Does It Club, 101 Munson Dr., Houma, LA 70360 
Sunrise Solutions, 6:45am, Mon,  7am, Sun, John’s Episcopal Church, 2109 17th St, Kenner, 70062 
Up & At ‘Em, 7am, Mondays, Imagine, 734 Nashville Ave., NOLA 70115 Uptown 
Breakfast Bunch, 9am, Mondays and Weds, Zemurray Park Tree #58, 400 S. Oak St., Hammond, LA 70401 
Keep It Green, 10:30am, Mon, 12:30pm, Tues and Thurs, Camel Club, 723 Franklin, Gretna 70053 
Soul Sisters, 12pm, Mondays, St. Timothy Church, 335 Ashbury Dr., Mandeville, LA 70471 Women’s Meeting  
New Beginnings, 12pm M,W, Fri, Sat, Back Porch, 414 North New Hampshire St,  Covington, LA 70433 
Welcome Home, 3pm, Mondays, Serenity by the Lake, 3300 Monroe St., Mandeville, LA 
Metairie Group, 6pm, Mondays, 2216 Metairie Rd., St Martin’s Church, Metairie, LA 70001  
New Orleans 12 X 12, 6pm, Mondays, 921 S. Carrollton Ave., Carrollton United Methodist, New Orleans 70118 
Open Minded, 6pm, Mon, Weds, Fridays, Saturdays, Camel Club, 723 Franklin, Gretna 70053 
TGiM Big Book Study, 6pm, Mondays, 414 North New Hampshire St., Back Porch Club, Covington, LA 70433 
Eye Closers Meditation, 6:30pm, Mondays, Unity Church, Suite 202A, 3303 Richland Ave., Metairie, LA 70002 
Bayou Terrebonne, 6:30pm, Mondays, Easy Does It Club, 101 Munson Dr., Houma, LA 70360 
In the Vineyard, 7pm, Mondays, 6690 Fleur De Lis, Community Church, NOLA 70124 
Recovery 101, 7pm, Mondays, the Labyrinth, 7107 Freret St., New Orleans, LA 70118 Uptown 
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Arabi We Share, 7pm, Monday, Wed, Friday, 5pm Sunday, 2825 Paris Rd. Gethsemane Church  
HWY 61, 7pm, Mondays, KC Hall 375 Spruce, Norco 70079  
Lacombe Group, 7pm, Mondays, 28,000 Main St., VFW Post 8290, Lacombe, LA 70445 
HWY 61, 7pm, Mon & Thurs, LaFouche Fire Dept., 100 Bayou Vista Dr., Thibodaux, La 70301 
Into Action, 7:30pm, Mondays, 4451 East Falk Place in Jefferson 70121 
Seekers, 7:30pm, Mondays, St. Dominic, 6330 Vicksburg St., Lakeview, New Orleans, 70124 blue house 
Carrollton Group, 7:30pm, Mondays, First Presbyterian Church, Fellowship Hall, upstairs, 5401 S. Claiborne Ave, NOLA 
70125, entrance off S. Prieur St. Handicap Accessible 
New Pair of Glasses, 7:30pm, Mondays, 5430 Berkley Dr., Algiers, 70131 
Bayou Cajun, 7:30pm Sun, Mon, Wed, Fri, 10am Sat Women’s 18210 West Main St. Suite #3, Galliano, 70354  
Lafourche Group, 7:30pm Mon & Thurs, Victory Life Church, 1200 Crescent Ave., Lockport, LA 70374 
Neckbreakers, 8pm, Mondays, 3025 Dauphine St., Marigny, New Orleans, 70117 
Kenner Step Study, 8pm, Mondays, 2109 17th St., St. John’s Episcopal, Kenner, LA 70062 
Westbank Step Study, 8pm, Mon and Wednesdays, Camel Club, 723 Franklin, Gretna 70053 
Bayou Black Group, 8pm Mon, 7pm Wed, St Anthony Church, 3897 Bayou Black Dr., Houma 70360 
New Life, 8pm, Mon, Tues, Fri, Sun, Easy Does It Club, 101 Munson Dr., Houma, LA 70360 

 

TUESDAY 

Morning Reflections, 6:45am, Tues & Thurs, 2109 17th. St., St. John’s, Kenner, LA 70062 
Keep It Green, 10:30am, Mon, 12:30pm, Tues and Thurs, Camel Club, 723 Franklin, Gretna 70053 
Ladies Live & Let Live, Tues Noon, Christ Church, 1623 7th St, 70115, door off St. Charles, women’s meeting. 
Grant Us the Serenity, 5pm, Tuesdays, Unity Church, 3722 St. Charles Ave, NOLA 70118 
Wild Magnolias, 5:30pm, Tuesdays, Deano Center, 9069 West Judge Perez Dr., Chalmette, LA 70043 
Came to Believe, 5:30pm, Tuesdays, Thibodaux Public Library, 705 W. 5th Street, Thibodaux, LA 70301 
Contempt Prior to Investigation, 6pm Tuesdays, St. John’s Episcopal Church, 2109 17 th St, Kenner, Literature study  
High Steppers, 6pm, Tuesdays, Community Unitarian Church, 6690 Fleur De Lis, NOLA 70124, Lakeview 
Open Minded Women’s, 6pm, Tuesdays, Camel Club, 723 Franklin, Gretna 70053 
Serenity Sisters II, 6pm, Tues, 414 North New Hampshire St., Back Porch Club, Covington, LA 70433 
Twisted Sisters, 6pm, Tuesdays, 645 Codifer St., Alano Club, Slidell, LA 70458 
12 & 12 Step Study, 6pm, Tuesdays, Serenity by the Lake, 3300 Monroe St., Mandeville, LA 
12 Steps Down the Road, 6pm, Tues, 37393 Hwy 23, Plaquemines Prayer Center, 3 Crosses, Buras, LA 70041 
Amite Group, 6pm, Tuesdays and Thursdays, Amite, LA 
Uptown Men’s, 6:30pm, Tuesdays, St. Charles Baptist, 7100 St Charles Ave, New Orleans 70118  
12 Steps Down the Road, 6:30pm, Tuesdays, Plaquemines Prayer Center, 37393 LA-23, Buras 
Kenner Group, 7pm, Tuesdays, 2001 18th St., Kenner Lions Club, Kenner, LA 70062 
City Park, 7pm, Tuesday, 6645 Spanish Fort Blvd., Lake Vista United Methodist, NOLA 70124 
Crescent, 7pm, Tuesday, 600 Eleonore St., St. Paul’s United Church of Christ, New Orleans, LA 70115 uptown  
Here and Now, 7pm, Tuesdays, 2372 St. Claude Ave, Lambda Center,, NOLA 70117, #270, 2nd Floor, Marigny 
The Lifeboat, 7pm, Tuesdays, 5276 Bullard Ave, Cornerstone United Methodist Church, New Orleans East 
Infinity Group, 7pm Tues & Thurs, St John’s Episcopal Church Hall, 718 Jackson St., Thibodaux, LA 70301  
Just for Today, 7pm, Tuesdays, 455 Ames Blvd., St. Joseph the Worker Church, Marrero, LA 70072 
Sobriety Sisters, 7pm, Tuesdays, Serenity by the Lake, 3300 Monroe St., Mandeville, LA 
St. Jude, 7pm Sun, Tues, Thurs, 210 Washington St., Napoleonville, LA 70390 
West St. Charles, 7pm, Tues and Fridays, 134 Lakewood Dr., New Life Community Church, 134 Lakewood Dr., Luling, LA 
Why Not, 6pm Sun, 7pm Tues & Thurs, St. Matthews Episcopal Church, 243 Barrow St., Houma, LA 70360 
Big Easy, 7:30pm, Tuesdays, 5401 South Claiborne, First Presbyterian Church, New Orleans 
Moving Forward, 7:30pm Tuesdays, LAYAYA Community Center, 104 Croatian Way (formerly Ave G), Belle Chasse, LA 
Comprehending Serenity, 7:30pm, Tuesdays, The Alano Club, 645 Codifer St., Slidell, LA 70458 
Chapter 4 We Agnostics, 7:30pm, Tuesdays, Chapel of the Holy Spirit, 1100 Broadway St., NOLA 70118, Uptown 
Intensive Care, 8pm, Tuesdays, 2109 17th St., St. John’s Episcopal, Kenner, LA 70062 
Westbank Unity Group, 8pm, Tues, Fridays, Saturdays, Camel Club, 723 Franklin, Gretna 70053 
New Life, 8pm, Mon, Tues, Fri, Sun, Easy Does It Club, 101 Munson Dr., Houma, LA 70360 
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WEDNESDAY 

New Day, 6:30am, Mon, Wed, Fri, Easy Does It Club, 101 Munson Dr., Houma, LA 70360 
Page 132 Group, 7am, Wednesdays, 734 Nashville Ave., New Orleans, LA 70115 
Breakfast Bunch, 9am, Mondays and Weds, Zemurray Park Tree #58, 400 S. Oak St., Hammond, LA 70401 
Into Action, 10:30am, Wednesdays & Fridays, 12pm, Saturdays, Camel Club, 723 Franklin, Gretna 70053 
Brown Baggers, 12noon, Wed, 7pm, Wed, Sat, Sun, The Outpost, 119 Everett St., Morgan City, LA 70380   
New Beginnings, 12pm M,W, Fri, Sat, Back Porch, 414 North New Hampshire St,  Covington, LA 70433 
To Breathe or Not To Breathe, 12:30pm, Wed. 664 Behrman Hwy., West Point Church, Terrytown, LA 70056 
OMD Big Book, 5:15pm, Wednesdays, 11 Marlborough Gate Place, New Orleans, LA 70115 Uptown 
Open Minded, 6pm, Mon, Weds, Fridays, Saturdays, Camel Club, 723 Franklin, Gretna 70053 
Get Right, 6pm, Wednesdays, 414 North New Hampshire St., Back Porch Club, Covington, LA 70433 
Saltwater Serenity, 6pm Wednesday, 7pm Friday, 10am Saturday, 129 Cedar Ln., Community Church of Grand Isle  
The Big Book Made Easy with Joe and Charlie, 6pm, Wednesday, 1656 N. Tonti St., New Orleans, LA 70119 
Warrior Women, 6pm Wednesdays, 8594 E. Main St., Houma, LA 70360   turn on Rosary St. Houma 
Recovery Room, 6:45pm Wednesdays, 8017 Zimpel St., St. Andrew’s School, NOLA 70118 
St. Charles Angels, 7pm, Wednesdays, 6227 St. Charles Ave., NOLA 70118, Uptown Women’s Meeting  
Westbank 144, 7pm, Wednesdays, St. Joseph Church, 610 6th St., Gretna, meet in Upstairs Auditorium 
By You Side Group, 7pm, Wednesdays, Easy Does it Club, 111 Munson Dr., Houma, LA 70360 
Tangipahoa Parish Group, 7pm, Wednesdays & 6:30pm 1st Sunday monthly, Kiwanis Club, 201 West Magnolia St., 
Ponchatoula, LA 70454 
Arabi We Share, 7pm, Monday, Wed, Friday, 5pm Sunday, 2825 Paris Rd. Gethsemane Church  
New Freedom, 7:30pm, Wednesdays, 201 Filmore St, Bethel Baptist, New Orleans, 70124 
Common Welfare, 7:30pm, Wednesdays, 1799 Stumph Blvd. Responsibility House, Gretna 70056 
Bayou Cajun, 7:30pm Sun, Mon, Wed, Fri, 10am Sat Women’s 18210 West Main St. Suite #3, Galliano, 70354  
Airline Park, 8pm, Wednesdays and Fridays, 6200 Camphor St., Metairie 
Jet Set, 8pm, Wednesdays, St. Augustine Church, 3412 Haring Rd., Metairie 70006 
New Orleans Men’s, 8pm, Wed, 1643 Metairie Rd., St. Catherine’s, Metairie, LA, in the Melancon Building  
Wednesday Night Live, 8pm, 401 Codifer Blvd., Metairie Baptist Church, Metairie, LA 70005 
Westbank Step Study, 8pm, Mon and Wednesdays, Camel Club, 723 Franklin, Gretna 70053 
Drop the Rock ,8pm, Wed, 414 North New Hampshire St., Back Porch Club, Covington, LA 70433 
Old Timers Group, 8pm Wed, 6pm Fri, Trinity Episcopal Church, 3022 Greenwood St., Morgan City, LA 70380 
Bayou Black Group, 8pm Mon, 7pm Wed, St Anthony Church, 3897 Bayou Black Dr., Houma 70360 

 

 

THURSDAY 

Morning Reflections, 6:45am, Tues & Thurs, 2109 17th. St., St. John’s, Kenner, LA 70062 
Keep It Green, 10:30am, Mon, 12:30pm, Tues and Thurs, Camel Club, 723 Franklin, Gretna 70053 
Beginners Workshop, 5:30pm, Thursdays, Camel Club, 723 Franklin, Gretna 70053 
Uptown Little Red Book Study, 5:30pm, Thursdays, 921 S. Carrollton Ave, Carrollton Methodist, NOLA 70118 
Saltwater Serenity, 6pm Wednesday, 7pm Friday, 10am Saturday, 129 Cedar Ln., Community Church of Grand Isle  
AA for Agnostics, 6pm, Thursdays, 4600 St. Charles Ave, St. George’s Episcopal, NOLA 70115 
More Will Be Revealed, 6pm, Thursdays, Norco Civic Center, 555 Goodhope St., Norco, LA 70079 
Not Glum, 6pm, Thursdays, 414 North New Hampshire St., Back Porch Club, Covington, LA 70433 
Southern Serenity, 6pm, Thursdays, 1345 Bayou Rd., Ducros Museum and Library, St. Bernard, LA 70085 
Women Practicing the 10th, 6pm Thursdays, Freddy’s Ark, 1656 N Tonti St, New Orleans 
Amite Group, 6pm, Tuesdays and Thursdays, Amite, LA 
Bucktown Pass It On, 7pm, Thurs 1520 Chickasaw Ave., St. Mark’s, 1520 Chickasaw Ave., Met, LA 70005  
Metairie Thursday Night, 7pm, Thursdays, Metairie Baptist, 401 Codifer St., Metairie, LA 70005  
Roundtable, 7pm, Thursdays, Epiphany House, 3924 St. Charles Ave, NOLA 70115 
Terrytown Group, 7pm, Thursdays, Camel Club, 723 Franklin, Gretna 70053 
Psychic Change, 7pm, Thursdays, New Beginnings Church, 29 Park Place, Covington, LA 70433 
St. Jude, 7pm Sun,Tues, Thurs, 210 Washington St., Napoleonville, LA 70390 
Infinity Group, 7pm Tues & Thurs, St John’s Episcopal Church Hall, 718 Jackson St., Thibodaux, LA 70301  
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St. Jude, 7pm Sun,Tues, Thurs, 210 Washington St., Napoleonville, LA 70390 
Why Not, 6pm Sun, 7pm Tues & Thurs, St. Matthews Episcopal Church, 243 Barrow St., Houma, LA 70360 
11th Step Meditations, 7pm, Thurs, Lambda Center, 2372 St. Claude Ave, NOLA 70117, #270, 2nd Floor Upper 
Hwy 1, 7pm, Mon & Thurs, LaFouche Fire Dept., 100 Bayou Vista Dr., Thibodaux, La 70301 
449 Group, 7:30pm Thursdays, 3600 Claire Ave, St. Cletus Church, east side school cafeteria, Gretna 70053 
Ormond Serenity, 7:30pm, Thursdays, 1905 Ormond Blvd., United Methodist Church, Destrehan, LA 70047 
Lafourche Group, 7:30pm Mon & Thurs, Victory Life Church, 1200 Crescent Ave., Lockport, LA 70374 
East Jefferson Renegades, 8pm, Thursdays, 2109 17th St., St. John’s Episcopal, Kenner, LA 70062 
Pontchartrain Men’s Group, 8pm, Thursdays, 5914 Canal Blvd, Lakeview Presbyterian, New Orleans, LA 70124 
Three Legacies, 8pm, Thurs, 4600 St. Charles Ave., St. George’s Episcopal, New Orleans, LA 70115  
Elmeer Place Group, 8pm, Thursdays, Mulholland Church, room 111, 1201 Metairie Rd. Metairie, LA 70005 
Westside Marrero, 8pm, Thursdays, 6700 Westbank Exp., Good Shepard Church, Marrero, LA 70072 
Man2Man, 8pm, Thursdays, Old Yellow House, 320 E Oak St., Ponchatoula, LA 70454 

 

FRIDAY 

New Day, 6:30am, Mon, Wed, Fri, Easy Does It Club, 101 Munson Dr., Houma, LA 70360 
BYOBB, 7am, Fridays, 734 Nashville Ave., New Orleans, LA 70115 
Into Action, 10:30am, Wednesdays & Fridays, 12pm, Saturdays, Camel Club, 723 Franklin, Gretna 70053 
MidCity Serenity, noon, Fridays, Boulevard Club, 211 N. Norman C. Francis Pkwy., NOLA 70119 Midcity  
New Beginnings, 12pm M,W, Fri, Sat, Back Porch, 414 North New Hampshire St,  Covington, LA 70433 
As Bill Sees It, 4:30pm Fridays, Christwood Retirement Community, 100 Christwood Blvd, Covington, meet in art studio 
Wild Iris, 6pm, Fridays, Boulevard Club, 211 N. Norman C. Francis Pkwy, New Orleans, LA 70119 Midcity 
A Better Way, 6pm, Fridays, 414 North New Hampshire St., Back Porch Club, Covington, LA 70433 
Open Minded, 6pm, Mon, Weds, Fridays, Saturdays, Camel Club, 723 Franklin, Gretna 70053 
Old Timers Group, 8pm Wed, 6pm Fri, Trinity Episcopal Church, 3022 Greenwood St., Morgan City, LA 70380 
Serenity Step, 6:30pm, Fridays, Carrollton United Methodist Church, 921 S. Carrollton Ave., NOLA 70118   
Audubon Women, 7pm, Fri, 4505 S Claiborne Ave, Church of the Annunciation, NOLA, 70125 
Lakeview Newcomers, 7pm, Fridays, Blue House, 6330 Vicksburg St., NOLA 70124 Lakeview 
Warm Shade, 7pm, Fridays, St Anna’s Episcopal, 1313 Esplanade Ave., NOLA 70116 LBGTQ  
West St. Charles, 7pm, Tues and Fridays, 134 Lakewood Dr., New Life Community Church, 134 Lakewood Dr., Luling, LA 
70070 
Keep it Simple, 7pm, Fridays, 3304 LA 70 South, Pierre Part, LA 70339 
HWY 61, 7pm Fridays, First United Methodist 301 Bamboo Rd, Laplace 70068 
Arabi We Share, 7pm, Monday, Wed, Friday, 5pm Sunday, 2825 Paris Rd. Gethsemane Church  
Raise the Bottom, 7:30pm Fri, 2333 Tchoupitoulas St., New Orleans, LA 70130, Uptown 
Coming Home, 7:30pm Fri, 4103 Lac Couture Dr, Harvey, LA 70058 
Bayou Cajun, 7:30pm Sun, Mon, Wed, Fri, 10am Sat Women’s 18210 West Main St. Suite #3, Galliano, 70354 
Airline Park, 8pm, Wednesdays and Fridays, 6200 Camphor St., Metairie 
Avenue Group, (Bertha’s), 8pm, Fridays, St Charles Avenue Presbyterian Church, 1545 State St, NOLA 70118  
Front Runners, 8pm, Fridays, 2372 St. Claude Ave, Lambda, New Orleans Healing Center, 70117  
New Beginnings, 8pm Fri, St. Johns, 2109 17th St, Kenner, 70062 
Recovery Rainbow, 8pm, Fridays, 414 North New Hampshire St., Back Porch Club, Covington, LA 70433 
The Lighthouse, 8pm, Fridays, First Christian Church, 102 Christian Lane, Slidell, LA 70458 
New Life, 8pm, Mon, Tues, Fri, Sun, Easy Does It Club, 101 Munson Dr., Houma, LA 70360 
Westbank Unity Group, 8pm, Tues, Fridays, Saturdays, Camel Club, 723 Franklin, Gretna 70053 
We Meet Frequently, 10pm Fri, Sat, Freddy’s Ark, 1656 N Tonti St, New Orleans 
Safe Harbor, 11:59pm, Fridays, St. John’s, 2109 17th St., Kenner, 70062.  
 

SATURDAY 

No Matter What, 7am Sat-Sun, Boulevard Club, 211 N. Norman C. Francis Pkwy, New Orleans, LA 70119 Midcity 
Saturday Morning in the Vineyard, 8am Saturdays, 6690 Fleur De Lis, Community Church, NOLA 70124 
At The Fountain, 8:30am Sat-Sun, Coliseum Square Park, 1708 Coliseum St., NOLA 70130    
Peace and Serenity, 9am, Saturdays, Community Room, 601 7th St., St. Joseph’s Church, Gretna, LA 70053 
Port and Burgundy, 9am, Saturdays, 2624 Burgundy St., St. Paul’s Lutheran Church, New Orleans, LA 70117  
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SOS Discussion, 9am, Saturdays, Serenity by the Lake, 3300 Monroe St., Mandeville, LA 
New Beginnings, 9:30am, Saturdays, Alano Club, 645 Codifer St., Slidell, LA 70458 
Sisters in Serenity, 10am, Saturdays, Community Church, 6690 Fleur De Lis, NOLA 70124 Lakeview 
Saltwater Serenity, 6pm Wednesday, 7pm Friday, 10am Saturday, 129 Cedar Ln., Community Church of Grand Isle 
Bayou Cajun, 7:30pm Sun, Mon, Wed, Fri, 10am Sat Women’s 18210 West Main St. Suite #3, Galliano, 70354  
High Noon for Women, 10am, Saturdays, 505 St. Louis St., Thibodaux, LA 70301 
Lady Camels, 10am, Saturdays, 414 North New Hampshire St., Back Porch Club, Covington, LA 70433 
Ormond Breakfast, 10am, Saturdays, 1905 Ormond Blvd., United Methodist Church Destrehan, LA 70047 
Women Sharing Hope, 10:30am, Saturdays, 6200 Camphor St., Parkway Presbyterian, Metairie, LA 70003 
Big Book Squad, 10:30am, Saturday, Boulevard Club, 211 N. Norman C. Francis Pky, New Orleans, LA 70119 
Brunch Bunch, 11am, Saturdays, Carrollton United Methodist Church, 921 Carrollton Ave, NOLA 70118 
Into Action, 10:30am, Wednesdays & Fridays, 12pm, Saturdays, Camel Club, 723 Franklin, Gretna 70053 
New Beginnings, 12pm M,W, Fri, Sat, Back Porch, 414 North New Hampshire St,  Covington, LA 70433 
St. Jude, 12pm Saturdays, Knights of Columbus, 3310 Florida Ave, Kenner, LA 70065 
Open Minded, 6pm, Mon, Weds, Fridays, Saturdays, Camel Club, 723 Franklin, Gretna 70053 
A Life For A Life, 6pm, Saturdays, Living Faith Christian Fellowship, 4339 Eastern St. NOLA 70122 Gentilly 
Crushed Grapes, 7pm, Saturdays, 5914 Canal Blvd., Lakeview Presbyterian, NOLA 70124 
Sober on Saturday, 7pm, Sat, 2372 St. Claude Ave, Lambda,  NOLA 70117, #270, 2nd Floor Upper, Marigny 
Music & Gay Chatter, 7pm, Saturdays, St. Anna’s Episcopal Church, 1313 Esplanade Ave., NOLA 70116  
Saturday Night Action, 7pm, Saturdays, First Baptist Church, 622 Farrington Dr. St, Marrero, LA 70072, White House 
Jug Pluggers, 7pm, Sat, 7pm, Kingdom Life Church, 20133 Hwy 1062, Loranger, LA 70446 Call in meeting on phone 1 
9789905007, Passcode 1971084# 
Brown Baggers, 12noon, Wed, 7pm, Wed, Sat, Sun, The Outpost, 119 Everett St., Morgan City, LA 70380   
Woodland Group, 7:30pm, Saturday, 5824 Berkley Dr., Woodland Church, Algiers, 70131 
Carrier Pigeons, 8pm, Saturday, St. Charles Ave. Baptist, 7100 St. Charles Ave., New Orleans 70118 Uptown 
Saturday Night Discussion, 8p, Saturday, St. John’s Episcopal Church, 2109 17th St, Kenner, 70062  
Stick with the Winners, 8pm, Saturdays, 6200 Camphor St, Parkway Presbyterian, Metairie, LA 70003 
Saturday Night Live, 8pm, Saturdays, 414 N. Hampshire St., Back Porch Club, Covington, LA 70433 
Westbank Unity Group, 8pm, Tues, Fridays, Saturdays, Camel Club, 723 Franklin, Gretna 70053 
Last Call, 10pm, Saturdays, Unity Church, 3303 Richmond Dr., Metairie, 70002 
We Meet Frequently, 10pm Fri, Sat, Freddy’s Ark, 1656 N Tonti St, New Orleans 

 

SUNDAY 

No Matter What, 7am Sat-Sun, Boulevard Club, 211 N. Norman C. Francis Pky, New Orleans, LA 70119 Midcity 
Sunrise Solutions, 6:45am, Mon,  7am, Sun, John’s Episcopal Church, 2109 17th St, Kenner, 70062 
Attitude Modification, 8am, Sundays, The Alano Club, 645 Codifer St., Slidell, LA 70458 
At The Fountain, 8:30am Sat-Sun, Coliseum Square Park, 1708 Coliseum St., NOLA 70130    
Eye Openers, 9am, Sundays, Serenity by the Lake, 3300 Monroe St., Mandeville, LA 
Young at Heart, 9:30am, Sundays, new location, St. Cletus, 3600 Claire Ave, Gretna 70053       
Service Work is the Answer, 9:30am, Sundays, Camel Club, 723 Franklin, Gretna 70053 
Sunday Morning Group, 10am Sundays, St. Jerome Knights of Columbus, 3310 Florida Ave, Kenner, LA 70065 
Any Length Big Book Study, 10am, Sundays, 6330 Vicksburg St., Lakeview 70124, house behind Chase Bank 
Little Red Book Study, 10:30am, Sun, Boulevard Club, 211 N. Norman C. Francis Pky, New Orleans, LA 70119 
Open on Sundays, 12pm, Sundays, 734 Nashville Ave., New Orleans, LA 70115 
Happy, Joyous and Free, 5pm, Sundays, Camel Club, 723 Franklin, Gretna 70053 
Share Our Stories, 5pm, Sundays Carrollton United Methodist Church, 921 S. Carrollton Ave., NOLA 70118  
Tell It Like It Is, 5pm, Sundays, First Methodist Church, 203 N. Jefferson Ave., Covington, LA 70433 
12 Steps Down the Road, 5:30pm, Sundays, Plaquemines Prayer Center, 37393 LA-23, Buras 
There is a Solution, 6pm, Sundays, 1201 Metairie Rd., Munholland United Methodist Church, Metairie, 70005 
Why Not, 6pm Sun, 7pm Tues & Thurs, St. Matthews Episcopal Church, 243 Barrow St., Houma, LA 70360 
Any Lengths, 6pm, Sundays, 4600 St. Charles Ave., St. George’s Church, New Orleans, LA 70115 
Marigny Men, 6pm, Sundays, Lambda Center, 2372 St. Claude Ave, 70117, 2nd Floor,  
Spiritual in Nature, 6:00pm, Sundays, Unity Church, 3303 Richland Ave, Metairie 70002 
Guiding Pilot, 6:30pm Sundays, 414 North New Hampshire St., Back Porch, Covington, LA 70433 
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Tangipahoa Parish Group, 7pm, Wednesdays & 6:30pm 1st Sunday monthly, Kiwanis Club, 201 West Magnolia St., 
Ponchatoula, LA 70454 
Sunday Night Huggers, 7pm, St. Christopher, 3945 Derbigny St., Metairie, 70001  
Crackpots, 7pm, Sundays, St. Anna’s Episcopal Church, 1313 Esplanade Ave., NOLA 70116 LGBTQ 
No Name Group, 7pm, Mon-Sun, 8616 E. Main St., Houma, LA 70360 
Arabi We Share, 7pm, Monday, Wed, Friday, 5pm Sunday, 2825 Paris Rd. Gethsemane Church  
St. Jude, 7pm Sun, Tues, Thurs, 210 Washington St., Napoleonville, LA 70390 
Brown Baggers, 12noon, Wed, 7pm, Wed, Sat, Sun, The Outpost, 119 Everett St., Morgan City, LA 70380   
Bayou Cajun, 7:30pm Sun, Mon, Wed, Fri, 10am Sat Women’s 18210 West Main St. Suite #3, Galliano, 70354  
Sunday Night Live, 8pm 2109 17th St., St. John’s Episcopal, Kenner, LA 70062 
New Life, 8pm, Mon, Tues, Fri, Sun, Easy Does It Club, 101 Munson Dr., Houma, LA 70360 
Primary Purpose, 8pm, Sundays, Boulevard Club, 211 N. Norman C. Francis Pkwy., NOLA 70119 Mid-City 

 


